

IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Corporate Identification No - L65999MH1986PLC147981

The IL&FS Financial Centre Plot C-22, G-Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East Mumbai 400 051 India T +91 22 2653 3333 F +91 22 2653 3056 W www.iimlindia.com

August 5, 2019

The Manager
The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

NSE Symbol: IVC

BSE Scrip Code: 511208 ISIN: INE050B01023

Re : Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sirs:

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to submit the information pertaining to Stop Transfer (reason - loss of share certificates) which has been noted in our Registrars and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) database as per an email intimation dated August 3, 2019 received from RTA. Copy of an email and copy of letter from investor is enclosed herewith for reference

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same

Thanking you,

Yours sincerely,

Sanjay Mitra Company Secretary

Encl: as above

Essakiammal Raj

From: Mona.Abhani@ilfsindia.com
Sent: 05 August 2019 10:18

To: Ankita Bhagat

Subject: Fw: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Attachments: ID13327.pdf

Regards,

Mona Abhani | Senior Manager | Legal & Secretarial IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

The IL&FS Financial Centre | Plot C-22 | G Block | Bandra-Kurla Complex | Bandra (E) | Mumbai - 400 051

Direct: +91 22 2659 3824 | Fax: +91 22 2653 3056 | Mobile: +91 98207 63837

Website: www.iimlindia.com

---- Forwarded by Mona Abhani/IIML on 05-08-2019 10:17 AM -----

From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in

To: Mona.Abhani@ilfsindia.com, minal.Dandekar@ilfsindia.com
Cc: saili.lad@linkintime.co.in, sharmila.amin@linkintime.co.in

Date: 03-08-2019 04:02 AM

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: IL&FS Investment Managers Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
02 Aug 2019	0002388	SUSHILA DEVI	22770	209154944 - 209155700		Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.

"This communication (including any accompanying documents) is intended only for the use of the addressee(s) and contains information that is PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL. Unauthorized reading, dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately at notesadmin@ilfsindia.com and promptly destroy the original communication and all copies taken thereof. Thank you for your cooperation. Communicating through email is not secure and capable of interception, corruption and delays. Anyone communicating with Infrastructure Leasing & Financial Services Ltd by email accepts the risks involved and their consequences"

0.5
300325 From, Sushila Devi Jain
Behind Taj Hari Mahal Hotel
Mahanaja Hari Singh Nagar, New Palin
To, Jodhpur (Raj)-342001
M/s. Link Intime India (P) Ltd Date: 110712019
Mumbai - 400083
Dear Sir,
Unit : 1L8FS Investment Managers Ltd
Folio No : 0002388
I/ We request you to update the following details in your records and/ or do needful against
or. No tick marked (/) hereunder:
1 PAN details: (1)
MUMBAI - 400083
3 E mail id
4 Mobile no. Landline no. 2 6 JUL 2019
5 Bank details as follow:
Bank Name R\51\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
Branch address
City & Pin code
SB/ Current a/c no.
IFSCMICR
6 Please arrange credit of my/ our pending dividends into above referred bank account.
7 Sending herewith dividend warrant nodateddated
for Rskindly revalidate and credit to my bank account.
My/ Our original share certificate(s) for
me necessary forms and process details to obtain duplicate share certificate(s).
Shareholder Mr./Ms. expired on dated Kindly send me necessary
forms and process details for transmission of shares in my favour.
Yours faithfully,
23/2/07/2
Shareholder/ Claimant
Encl. COPY OF BAN CARD COPY OF AADHAR

RECENTED 2019
2 1 JUL 2019
LINKINTIME INDIA PVT. ITD.

5 551 - 1356 4514

The state of the s

128FS trivestment Managers Lot Folio No: 0002388



2/2/01/3

17-02-1960 P

IL&PS Investment Managers Las Folio No: 0002388





Government of India



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान पाधिकरण

भारत सरकार Unique Identification Authority of India Government of India

नामांकन क्रम/Enrolment No.: 2017/00335/02349

To सुशीला देवी जैन Sushila Devi Jain W/O Babulal Jain maha raja hari singh nagar Behind tajhari mahal pali road Jodhpur Jodhpur Rajasthan - 342001

Signature valid



आपका आधार क्रमांक / Your Aadhaar No. :

3886 0813 1278 मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान



भारत सरकार Government of India



सुशीला देवी जैन Sushila Devi Jain जन्म तिथि/ DOB: 17/02/1960 महिला / FEMALE



3886 0813 1278

मेरा आधार, मेरी पहचान

3886 0813 1278

मुश्चितार्व



- 🏿 आधार पहचान का प्रमाण है, नागरिकता का नहीं |
- 🏿 पहचान का प्रमाण ऑनलाइन ऑथेन्टिकेशन द्वारा प्राप्त करें |
- यह एक इलेक्ट्रॉनिक प्रक्रिया द्वारा बना हुआ पत्र है |

INFORMATION

- Aadhaar is a proof of identity, not of citizenship.
- To establish identity, authenticate online.
- This is electronically generated letter.
- आधार देश भर में मान्य है ।
- आधार भविष्य में सरकारी और गैर-सरकारी सेवाओं का लाभ उठाने में उपयोगी होगा ।
- Aadhaar is valid throughout the country .
- Aadhaar will be helpful in availing Government and Non-Government services in future .



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहुंचान प्राधिकरण Unique Identification Authority of India

पता:

W/O बाबूलाल जैन, पली रोअद, महा रजा हरी सिंह नगर बहिंद ताझारी महल, जोध्पुर, जोड़, राजस्थान - 342001 Address:

W/O Babulal Jain, pali road, maha raja hari singh nagar Behind tajhari mahal, Jodhpur, Jodhpur,

Rajasthan - 342001

3886 0813 1278



 \bowtie

www.uidai.gov

जन्म निर्म्य DOB: 17/02/1900

GENERAL AND STATE

नासारी महान आधार कर